
附件
2015年粮食绿色增产模式攻关情况汇总表
            省（区、市）农业（农牧、农村经济）厅（委、局）        填表人：          电话：           
	序号
	试点县
名称
	攻关
作物
	攻关片
数量
	攻关总面积
（亩）
	攻关片平均
亩产（公斤）
	2015年全县平均
亩产（公斤）*
	攻关技术
模式数量
	核心技术
（1-2项）

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	…
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：标“*”项目请注明数据来源口径。

